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CERTIPUR-US®

CERTIFIED
10 YEAR
WARRANTY

100% USA
ASSEMBLED

ADJUSTABLE
BASE COMPATIBLE

*King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes.  
Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized. 

EXTRA FIRM MEDIUM PLUSH ULTRA PLUSHFIRM

Granby
EXTRA FIRM 

11.5" Profile

$1999
Queen Mattress

FLAT BASE MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

MATTRESS ONLY
MATTRESS +  

FOUNDATION
baselogic™  

BRONZE
baselogic™  

SILVER
baselogic™  

GOLD
baselogic™  
PLATINUM

TWIN XL $1,499 $1,749 $1,778 $2,048 $2,398 $2,898

QUEEN $1,999 $2,299 $2,298 $2,598 $2,998 $3,498

KING/ 
CAL KING* $2,699 $3,199

$3,298
1 BASE

$3,698
1 BASE

$4,098
1 BASE

$4,598
1 BASE

$3,257
2 BASES

$3,797
2 BASES

$4,497
2 BASES

$5,497
2 BASES



© 2025 Serta, Inc.  Rev. 1/25

CERTIPUR-US®

CERTIFIED
10 YEAR
WARRANTY

100% USA
ASSEMBLED

ADJUSTABLE
BASE COMPATIBLE

*King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes.  
Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized. 

EXTRA FIRM MEDIUM PLUSH ULTRA PLUSHFIRM

Chelsea 
MEDIUM 
12" Profile

$2299
Queen Mattress

FLAT BASE MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

MATTRESS ONLY
MATTRESS +  

FOUNDATION
baselogic™  

BRONZE
baselogic™  

SILVER
baselogic™  

GOLD
baselogic™  
PLATINUM

TWIN XL $1,799 $2,049 $2,078 $2,348 $2,698 $3,198

QUEEN $2,299 $2,599 $2,598 $2,898 $3,298 $3,798

KING/ 
CAL KING* $2,999 $3,499

$3,598
1 BASE

$3,998
1 BASE

$4,398
1 BASE

$4,898
1 BASE

$3,557
2 BASES

$4,097
2 BASES

$4,797
2 BASES

$5,797
2 BASES



© 2025 Serta, Inc.  Rev. 1/25

CERTIPUR-US®

CERTIFIED
10 YEAR
WARRANTY

100% USA
ASSEMBLED

ADJUSTABLE
BASE COMPATIBLE

*King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes.  
Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized. 

EXTRA FIRM MEDIUM PLUSH ULTRA PLUSHFIRM

Ambrose
FIRM 

13" Profile

$2599
Queen Mattress

FLAT BASE MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

MATTRESS ONLY
MATTRESS +  

FOUNDATION
baselogic™  

BRONZE
baselogic™  

SILVER
baselogic™  

GOLD
baselogic™  
PLATINUM

TWIN XL $2,099 $2,349 $2,378 $2,648 $2,998 $3,498

QUEEN $2,599 $2,899 $2,898 $3,198 $3,598 $4,098

KING/ 
CAL KING* $3,299 $3,799

$3,898
1 BASE

$4,298
1 BASE

$4,698
1 BASE

$5,198
1 BASE

$3,857
2 BASES

$4,397
2 BASES

$5,097
2 BASES

$6,097
2 BASES



© 2025 Serta, Inc.  Rev. 1/25

CERTIPUR-US®

CERTIFIED
10 YEAR
WARRANTY

100% USA
ASSEMBLED

ADJUSTABLE
BASE COMPATIBLE

*King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes.  
Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized. 

EXTRA FIRM MEDIUM PLUSH ULTRA PLUSHFIRM

Ambrose
PLUSH 

13" Profile

$2599
Queen Mattress

FLAT BASE MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

MATTRESS ONLY
MATTRESS +  

FOUNDATION
baselogic™  

BRONZE
baselogic™  

SILVER
baselogic™  

GOLD
baselogic™  
PLATINUM

TWIN XL $2,099 $2,349 $2,378 $2,648 $2,998 $3,498

QUEEN $2,599 $2,899 $2,898 $3,198 $3,598 $4,098

KING/ 
CAL KING* $3,299 $3,799

$3,898
1 BASE

$4,298
1 BASE

$4,698
1 BASE

$5,198
1 BASE

$3,857
2 BASES

$4,397
2 BASES

$5,097
2 BASES

$6,097
2 BASES



© 2025 Serta, Inc.  Rev. 1/25

CERTIPUR-US®

CERTIFIED
10 YEAR
WARRANTY

100% USA
ASSEMBLED

ADJUSTABLE
BASE COMPATIBLE

*King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes.  
Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized. 

EXTRA FIRM MEDIUM PLUSH ULTRA PLUSHFIRM

Dartmouth
PLUSH PILLOW TOP 

15" Profile

$2999
Queen Mattress

FLAT BASE MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

MATTRESS ONLY
MATTRESS +  

FOUNDATION
baselogic™  

BRONZE
baselogic™  

SILVER
baselogic™  

GOLD
baselogic™  
PLATINUM

TWIN XL $2,499 $2,749 $2,778 $3,048 $3,398 $3,898

QUEEN $2,999 $3,299 $3,298 $3,598 $3,998 $4,498

KING/ 
CAL KING* $3,699 $4,199

$4,298
1 BASE

$4,698
1 BASE

$5,098
1 BASE

$5,598
1 BASE

$4,257
2 BASES

$4,797
2 BASES

$5,497
2 BASES

$6,497
2 BASES



© 2025 Serta, Inc.  Rev. 1/25

CERTIPUR-US®

CERTIFIED
10 YEAR
WARRANTY

100% USA
ASSEMBLED

ADJUSTABLE
BASE COMPATIBLE

*King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes.  
Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized. 

EXTRA FIRM MEDIUM PLUSH ULTRA PLUSHFIRM

Kingston
FIRM 

14" Profile

$3999
Queen Mattress

FLAT BASE MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

MATTRESS ONLY
MATTRESS +  

FOUNDATION
baselogic™  

BRONZE
baselogic™  

SILVER
baselogic™  

GOLD
baselogic™  
PLATINUM

TWIN XL $3,499 $3,749 $3,778 $4,048 $4,398 $4,898

QUEEN $3,999 $4,299 $4,298 $4,598 $4,998 $5,498

KING/ 
CAL KING* $4,699 $5,199

$5,298
1 BASE

$5,698
1 BASE

$6,098
1 BASE

$6,598
1 BASE

$5,257
2 BASES

$5,797
2 BASES

$6,497
2 BASES

$7,497
2 BASES



© 2025 Serta, Inc.  Rev. 1/25

CERTIPUR-US®

CERTIFIED
10 YEAR
WARRANTY

100% USA
ASSEMBLED

ADJUSTABLE
BASE COMPATIBLE

*King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes.  
Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized. 

EXTRA FIRM MEDIUM PLUSH ULTRA PLUSHFIRM

Canterbury
PLUSH 

15" Profile

$4499
Queen Mattress

FLAT BASE MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

MATTRESS ONLY
MATTRESS +  

FOUNDATION
baselogic™  

BRONZE
baselogic™  

SILVER
baselogic™  

GOLD
baselogic™  
PLATINUM

TWIN XL $3,999 $4,249 $4,278 $4,548 $4,898 $5,398

QUEEN $4,499 $4,799 $4,798 $5,098 $5,498 $5,998

KING/ 
CAL KING* $5,199 $5,699

$5,798
1 BASE

$6,198
1 BASE

$6,598
1 BASE

$7,098
1 BASE

$5,757
2 BASES

$6,297
2 BASES

$6,997
2 BASES

$7,997
2 BASES
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CERTIPUR-US®

CERTIFIED
10 YEAR
WARRANTY

100% USA
ASSEMBLED

ADJUSTABLE
BASE COMPATIBLE

*King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes.  
Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized. 

EXTRA FIRM MEDIUM PLUSH ULTRA PLUSHFIRM

Buckingham
PLUSH PILLOW TOP 

16" Profile

$4999
Queen Mattress

FLAT BASE MATTRESS + POWER BASE OPTIONS

MATTRESS ONLY
MATTRESS +  

FOUNDATION
MOTION AIR®  

BRONZE SET
MOTION ESSENTIALS® 

SILVER SET
MOTION RENEW™ 

GOLD SET
MOTION PERFECT®  

PLATINUM SET

TWIN XL $4,499 $4,749 $4,778 $5,048 $5,398 $5,898

QUEEN $4,999 $5,299 $5,298 $5,598 $5,998 $6,498

KING/ 
CAL KING* $5,699 $6,199

$6,298
1 BASE

$6,698
1 BASE

$7,098
1 BASE

$7,598
1 BASE

$6,257
2 BASES

$6,797
2 BASES

$7,497
2 BASES

$8,497
2 BASES


