



	FLAT BASE			MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS				
	MATTRESS ONLY	MATTRESS + FOUNDATION	baselogic™ BRONZE	baselogic™ SILVER	baselogic™ GOLD	baselogic™ PLATINUM		
TWIN XL	\$1,499	\$1,749	\$1,778	\$2,048	\$2,398	\$2,898		
QUEEN	\$1,999	\$2,299	\$2,298	\$2,598	\$2,998	\$3,498		
KING/ CAL KING*	\$2,699	\$3,199	\$3,298 1 BASE \$3,257	\$3,698 1BASE \$3,797	\$ <b>4,098</b> 1BASE \$ <b>4,497</b>	\$4,598 1 BASE \$5,497		
			2 BASES	2 BASES	2 BASES	2 BASES		















	FLAT BASE			MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS				
	MATTRESS ONLY	MATTRESS + FOUNDATION	baselogic™ BRONZE	baselogic™ SILVER	baselogic™ GOLD	baselogic™ PLATINUM		
TWIN XL	\$1,799	\$2,049	\$2,078	\$2,348	\$2,698	\$3,198		
QUEEN	\$2,299	\$2,599	\$2,598	\$2,898	\$3,298	\$3,798		
KING/ CAL KING*	\$2,999	\$3,499	\$3,598 1 BASE \$3,557 2 BASES	\$3,998 1 BASE \$4,097 2 BASES	\$4,398 1 BASE \$4,797 2 BASES	\$4,898 1 BASE \$5,797 2 BASES		















	FLAT BASE			MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS				
	MATTRESS ONLY	MATTRESS + FOUNDATION	baselogic™ BRONZE	baselogic™ SILVER	baselogic™ GOLD	baselogic™ PLATINUM		
TWIN XL	\$2,099	\$2,349	\$2,378	\$2,648	\$2,998	\$3,498		
QUEEN	\$2,599	\$2,899	\$2,898	\$3,198	\$3,598	\$4,098		
KING/ Cal King*	\$3,299	\$3,799	\$3,898 1 BASE \$3,857 2 BASES	\$4,298 1 BASE \$4,397 2 BASES	<b>\$4,698</b> 1 BASE <b>\$5,097</b> 2 BASES	\$5,198 1 BASE \$6,097 2 BASES		















	FLAT BASE			MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS				
	MATTRESS ONLY	MATTRESS + FOUNDATION	baselogic™ BRONZE	baselogic™ SILVER	baselogic™ GOLD	baselogic™ PLATINUM		
TWIN XL	\$2,099	\$2,349	\$2,378	\$2,648	\$2,998	\$3,498		
QUEEN	\$2,599	\$2,899	\$2,898	\$3,198	\$3,598	\$4,098		
KING/ Cal King*	\$3,299	\$3,799	\$3,898 1 BASE \$3,857 2 BASES	\$4,298 1 BASE \$4,397 2 BASES	<b>\$4,698</b> 1 BASE <b>\$5,097</b> 2 BASES	\$5,198 1 BASE \$6,097 2 BASES		















	FLAT BASE			MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS				
	MATTRESS ONLY	MATTRESS + FOUNDATION	baselogic™ BRONZE	baselogic™ SILVER	baselogic™ GOLD	baselogic™ PLATINUM		
TWIN XL	\$2,499	\$2,749	\$2,778	\$3,048	\$3,398	\$3,898		
QUEEN	\$2,999	\$3,299	\$3,298	\$3,598	\$3,998	\$4,498		
KING/ CAL KING*	\$3,699	\$4,199	\$4,298 1 BASE \$4,257 2 BASES	\$4,698 1 BASE \$4,797 2 BASES	\$5,098 1BASE \$5,497 2 BASES	\$5,598 1 BASE \$6,497 2 BASES		















	FLAT BASE			MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS				
	MATTRESS ONLY	MATTRESS + FOUNDATION	baselogic™ BRONZE	baselogic™ SILVER	baselogic™ GOLD	baselogic™ PLATINUM		
TWIN XL	\$3,499	\$3,749	\$3,778	\$4,048	\$4,398	\$4,898		
QUEEN	\$3,999	\$4,299	\$4,298	\$4,598	\$4,998	\$5,498		
KING/ CAL KING*	\$4,699	\$5,199	\$5,298 1 BASE \$5,257 2 BASES	\$5,698 1 BASE \$5,797 2 BASES	\$6,098 1 BASE \$6,497 2 BASES	\$6,598 1 BASE \$7,497 2 BASES		















	FLAT BASE			MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS				
	MATTRESS ONLY	MATTRESS + FOUNDATION	baselogic™ BRONZE	baselogic™ SILVER	baselogic™ GOLD	baselogic™ PLATINUM		
TWIN XL	\$3,999	\$4,249	\$4,278	\$4,548	\$4,898	\$5,398		
QUEEN	\$4,499	\$4,799	\$4,798	\$5,098	\$5,498	\$5,998		
KING/ CAL KING*	\$5,199	\$5,699	\$5,798 1 BASE \$5,757 2 BASES	\$6,198 1 BASE \$6,297 2 BASES	\$6,598 1 BASE \$6,997 2 BASES	\$7,098 1 BASE \$7,997 2 BASES		















	FLAT BASE			MATTRESS + POWER BASE OPTIONS				
	MATTRESS ONLY	MATTRESS + FOUNDATION	MOTION AIR <sup>®</sup> BRONZE SET	MOTION ESSENTIALS® SILVER SET	MOTION RENEW™ GOLD SET	MOTION PERFECT® PLATINUM SET		
TWIN XL	\$4,499	\$4,749	\$4,778	\$5,048	\$5,398	\$5,898		
QUEEN	\$4,999	\$5,299	\$5,298	\$5,598	\$5,998	\$6,498		
KING/ CAL KING*	\$5,699	\$6,199	\$6,298 1 BASE \$6,257 2 BASES	\$6,698 1 BASE \$6,797 2 BASES	<b>\$7,098</b> 1 BASE <b>\$7,497</b> 2 BASES	\$7,598 1 BASE \$8,497 2 BASES		

\*King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized.

**ADJUSTABLE** 

**BASE COMPATIBLE** 

**CERTIPUR-US®** 

CERTIFIED

CertiPUR-US

100% USA

ASSEMBLED

USA





